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Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

11/26/2023 09:00 AM | Install - TBD PO:

11/27/2023 09:00 AM | Install - TBD
11/28/2023 04:00 PM | Event - TBD

Shipping Address:

11/29/2023 02:00 AM | Strike - *Same Night

- (Half Room) - TBD

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 28TH, 2023

11/29/2023 10:00 AM | Strike

Description

General

Services

Notes

INSTALL: SUNDAY OR MONDAY
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Olive Green Velvet Pipe and Drape, 800ft

Lacquered Table, White Base

Custom Decal (FOR TABLE TOP ONLY)

CUSTOM 8FT BARS w/ MOLDING - DECAL INCLUDED

CUSTOM ARCH SHELVING WITH CUSTOM DECAL &
CRYSTAL SCONCE LIGHT, 32FT

White Dance Floor, 40ft x 60ft

Custom Decal Design

TRUCKING FEE

INSTALLATION FEE

INSTALLATION FEE

BREAKDOWN FEE (STRIKE HALF)
BREAKDOWN FEE (STRIKE REMAINING)
DECAL REMOVAL FEE - TABLES

1% WC FEE

PDF Generated on 10/31/2023 @ 02:29 PM PST

PASADENA CONVENTION CENTER

Qtty

.

30

30

10

2

15

15
12

30

ORDER #004355

EVENTS BY 0ZZY

Order Date: October 30, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$20,000.00
$250.00
$250.00
$450.00

$3,750.00

$9,600.00

$0.00

$375.00
$240.00
$240.00
$180.00
$240.00
$32.00

$1,077.15

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$20,000.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$4,500.00

$7,500.00

$9,600.00

$0.00

$1,500.00
$3,600.00
$1,920.00
$2,700.00
$2,880.00

$960.00

$1,077.15

$56,600.00
$14,637.15
$5,377.00
($0.00)
$76,614.15
($0.00)
$76,614.15
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