

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #004355

EVENTS BY OZZY

11/26/2023 09:00 AM | Install - TBD 11/27/2023 09:00 AM | Install - TBD 11/28/2023 04:00 PM | Event - TBD 11/29/2023 02:00 AM | Strike - *Same Night - (Half Room) - TBD 11/29/2023 10:00 AM | Strike

PO:

Shipping Address: PASADENA CONVENTION CENTER

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 28TH, 2023

INSTALL: SUNDAY OR MONDAY PICK UP: TIME TBD

Order Date: October 30, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
General				
Olive Green Velvet Pipe and Drape, 800ft	1	\$20,000.00	Т	\$20,000.00
Lacquered Table, White Base	30	\$250.00	Т	\$7,500.00
Custom Decal (FOR TABLE TOP ONLY)	30	\$250.00	Т	\$7,500.00
CUSTOM 8FT BARS w/ MOLDING - DECAL INCLUD	ED 10	\$450.00	Т	\$4,500.00
CUSTOM ARCH SHELVING WITH CUSTOM DECAL & CRYSTAL SCONCE LIGHT , 32FT	& 2	\$3,750.00	Т	\$7,500.00
White Dance Floor, 40ft x 60ft	1	\$9,600.00	Т	\$9,600.00
Custom Decal Design	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services				
TRUCKING FEE	4	\$375.00		\$1,500.00
INSTALLATION FEE	15	\$240.00		\$3,600.00
INSTALLATION FEE	8	\$240.00		\$1,920.00
BREAKDOWN FEE (STRIKE HALF)	15	\$180.00		\$2,700.00
BREAKDOWN FEE (STRIKE REMAINING)	12	\$240.00		\$2,880.00
DECAL REMOVAL FEE - TABLES	30	\$32.00		\$960.00
1% WC FEE	1	\$1,077.15		\$1,077.15

Notes

Total Products:	\$56,600.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$14,637.15
Taxes :	\$5,377.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$76,614.15
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$76,614.15